of leasing or selling makes to a lessee who is an individual and who takes under 
the lease primarily for a personal, family, or household purpose, if the total 
payments to be made under the lease contract, excluding payments for options 
to renew or buy, do not exceed twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000).

(f)	 "Fault" means wrongful act, omission, breach, or default.

(g)	 "Finance lease" means a lease with respect to which: (i) the lessor does not 
select, manufacture, or supply the goods; (ii) the lessor acquires the goods or the 
right to possession and use of the goods in connection with the lease;